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A1 DN 15
A2 DN 20
A3 DN 25
A23
A4 DN 32
A24
A5 DN 40
A25
A6 DN 50
A26
A7
A27
A8
A28
A29

B1
B2 
B3

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5

D1

E1

E4

E5 -

E8

E9

F1
F2

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
G11
G12
G90
G91

0690 0570 +  

- 3200 0001

Z695 5012

0190 0001

0190 0002

0553 0108

0553 0109

0553 2503

0553 2504

H1
H2
H3
H4

K1
K3
K4

L1

L2

L3

VD 570

mm

DN 15 1 ... 110 0.6 ... 65

DN 20

DN 25

DN 32

DN 40

DN 50

DN 65

DN 80
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VD 570 - 
AD 

  - mm  - mm
L - 
mm

L1 - 
mm

H - 
mm mm

Ø D - 
mm

Ø K - 
mm mm

DN 15 300 210 283 95 65

DN 20 475 275 288 105 75

DN 25 475 275 293 115 85

DN 32 475 275 140 100

DN 40 475 275 150 110

DN 50 475 275 318 165 125

DN 65 475 275 328 185 145

DN 80 475 275 200 160

VD 570- 

- mm - mm
L - mm L1 - mm H - mm H1 - mm A - mm

DN 15 300 210 20

DN 20 475 275 249 20

DN 25 475 275 25

DN 32 475 275 25

DN 40 475 275 25

DN 50 475 275 30
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mm mm
L - 
mm

L1 -
mm

H -
mm

H1 - 
mm

Ø D - 
mm

Ø K - 
mm mm

DN 25 DN 25 - DN 15 475 275 293 115 85

DN 32 DN 32 - DN 20 475 275 140 100

DN 40 DN 40 - DN 25 475 275 150 110

DN 50 DN 50 - DN 32 475 275 318 165 125

DN 65 DN 65 - DN 40 475 275 328 185 145

DN 80 DN 80 - DN 50 475 275 200 160

DN 100 DN 100 - DN 65 475 275 363 235 190
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